Big Big run of weigh-up cattle and a light run of feeders for our last sale of 2019. From all of us here at Philip Livestock,

Philip Livestock Auction
Cattle Report
Tuesday, December 17, 2019

we want to wish you all a Very Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year!!

FEEDER CATTLE:

RICHARD & JACOB RAUSCH , HERMOSA
RICHARD & JACOB RAUSCH , HERMOSA
RICHARD & JACOB RAUSCH , HERMOSA
PAUL SLOVEK,, PHILIP

PAUL SLOVEK , PHILIP

PAUL SLOVEK , PHILIP

PAUL SLOVEK , PHILIP

KURT KETELSEN , BOX ELDER
KURT KETELSEN , BOX ELDER
RED WATER RANCH , KYLE

RED WATER RANCH , KYLE

RED WATER RANCH , KYLE
TYLER ROBERTSON , HERMOSA
TYLER ROBERTSON , HERMOSA
TYLER ROBERTSON , HERMOSA
IRON HORSE RANCH , KYLE
IRON HORSE RANCH , KYLE
IRON HORSE RANCH , KYLE
PATTERSON FAMILY , KADOKA
PATTERSON FAMILY , KADOKA
PATTERSON FAMILY , KADOKA
SLATER DEKAY , MARTIN
SLATER DEKAY , MARTIN
SLATER DEKAY , MARTIN

CARL DEVRIES , ROBERTS, MT
CARL DEVRIES , ROBERTS, MT
CLINT CALDWELL, FT. PIERRE
CLINT CALDWELL, FT. PIERRE
BILL PAULTON , EDGEMONT
BILL PAULTON , EDGEMONT
TOM G. WARD , MARTIN

TOM G. WARD , MARTIN

BRED CATTLE:
JERRY GRIMES , KADOKA
BRUCE BARNETT , WALL

86 BLACK-HFR
25 BLACK-HFR

9 BLACK-STR
84 RD/BLK-STR
85 RD/BLK-STR
91 BLACK-HFR
70 RD/BLK-HFR
82 BLK/BWF-STR
10 BLK/BWF-STR
84 BLK/BWF-STR
91 BLK/BWF-STR
95 BLK/BWF-HFR
13 BLACK-STR
17 BLK/BWF-HFR
14 BLACK-HFR
11 BLACK-STR
22 BLACK-HFR

7 BLK/BWF-HFR
43 BLACK-STR
14 BLACK-HFR
31 BLACK-HFR

6 BLACK-STR
18 BLACK-HFR

6 BLACK-HFR
50 BLK/BWF-STR

4 BLACK-STR

2 BWF-STR

3 BWF-HFR
24 BLACK-STR

3 BLACK-STR
10 BLK/BWF-HFR

4 BLK/BWF-HFR

25 RED-BRD HFR
19 BLACK SOLID & BROKEN MOUTH BRD COW

527#
4444
4424
653#
576#
595#
554#
607#
543#
553#
649#
550#
4804
4194
495#
604#
573#
4544
652#
540#
659¢#
498#
569#
486#
658#
1034#
513#
4524
671#
625#
630#
564#

11114
1570#

> wish you all a Vel

$150,00
$154,00
$175,00
$153,25
$162,00
$147,25
$140,00
$160,00
$161,50
$172,00
$153,50
$151,50
$172,00
$152,00
$149,00
$161,00
$145,00
$148,00
$150,00
$143,50
$135,50
$169,50
$144,00
$156,00
$151,75
$140,00
$164,00
$161,00
$150,25
$160,00
$135,50
$148,00

$1.360,00
$900,00



WEIGHUPS:

ED HEEB , MIDLAND

BO SLOVEK, PHILIP

ARTHUR MCILRAVY , PHILIP
GARY DEERING , STURGIS

GARY DEERING, STURGIS

HARTY RANCH , MILESVILLE
HARTY RANCH , MILESVILLE
HARTY RANCH , MILESVILLE
COLTON MCDANIEL , PHILIP
COLTON MCDANIEL , PHILIP
COLTON MCDANIEL , PHILIP
TODD O'CONNOR, PHILIP

TODD O'CONNOR, PHILIP
RICHARD JOBGEN , KADOKA
DAN VANDERMAY , LONG VALLEY
SHAW RANCH INC. , WHITE OWL
SHAW RANCH INC. , WHITE OWL
MILES WHEELER , PHILIP

CHAD WHITNEY , MURDO

RED WATER RANCH , KYLE

RED WATER RANCH , KYLE
MARK & KAREN FOLAND , MIDLAND
RANDY NEUHAUSER , MIDLAND
ROXY RICHARDSON , LONG VALLEY
DON & DELORIS POSS , PHILIP
JEFF NELSON, PHILIP

RON HOWIE , WHITE OWL

ERIC JONES , HOWES

BOB KINSLEY , MURDO

BILL PAULTON , EDGEMONT
STEVE CLEMENTS , PHILIP

23 RD/BLK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 RED-HFRT
3 BLACK-COW
4 RD/BLK-COW
3 BLACK-COWETTE
3 BWF-COW
1 BLACK-BULL
4 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COW
1 BWF-COW
10 RED-COWETTE
2 RED-COW
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
16 BLACK-COWETTE
9 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 HERF-HFRT
15 RD/BLK-COWETTE
6 BLACK-COWETTE
13 BLACK-HFRT
1 BWF-COW
3 RED-COW
1 BLACK-BULL
7 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-BULL
1RED-BULL
1 BLACK-COW
3 BLACK-COWETTE
3 BLACK-COW

1618#
1830#
1035#
11984
1281#
1047#
1252#
1900#
1246#
1430#
1755#
1264#
1548#
2075#
1835#
1143#
1191#
1575#

835#
1064#

938#

9894
1390#
1255#
2015#
1285#
1760#
1015#
1355#
11534
1092#

$70,00
$67,00
$94,00
$66,00
$65,50
$81,00
$72,00
$75,50
$71,00
$69,00
$65,50
$76,00
$66,00
$76,50
$74,50
$73,00
$66,00
$66,00
$105,00
$71,50
$77,00
$88,00
$64,00
$72,00
$79,50
$68,50
$77,00
$120,00
$64,50
$77,00
$73,00



ry Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year!!
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